TVS Diodes
Revision: 07/12/19
Axial Leaded - 15kA > AK15-Y Series
©2018 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The AK15-Y series of high power TVS diode is specially
designed for meeting severe surge test environment of
both AC and DC line protection applications. It features a

Approval
Min
Volts
Max
Volts
(mA)
VCL
Volts
IPP
(8/20μs)
(A)
IPP
(10/350μs)
(A)
(%/OC) (nF)
AK15-058C-Y 15-058C 58 10 15 64 70 10 110 15,000 2,000 0.1 12 X
AK15-066C-Y 15-066C 66 10 15 72 80 10 120 15,000 2,000 0.1 10 X
AK15-076C-Y 15-076C 76 10 15 85 95 10 150 15,000 2,000 0.1 10 X
AK15-190C-Y 15-190C 190 10 15 200 245 10 290 15,000 1,500 0.1 3.7 X
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Operating Storage Temperature Range TSTG -55 to 150 °C
Operating Junction Temperature Range TJ -55 to 125 ºC
Current Rating1 IPP 15 kA

Littelfuse Logo
Trace Code Marking
YW
W
L F
 Y:Year Code
 WW: Working Week Code
Top View
Part Number
Component
Package
Quantity
Packaging
Option
AK15-XXXX-Y AK Package 56pcs/Box Bulk
AK15-XXXX-Y-12 AK Package 12pcs/Box Bulk
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Наши преимущества:
 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и